ProLED Premium Linear
High Bay Series
Multiple Lumen Packages
Ranging from 14,721 lumens
to 44,167 lumens
Overall Efficacy <150 Lumens
Per Watt
CCT - 5000K

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Accessories
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Construction
- Heavy Gauge steel body
- Clear lens for greater light output or optional diffused
	 lens to reduce glare
- Built in 2.5kV Surge Protection
- Mounting chain and V hooks included
Performance
- Input Voltage: 120-277V (347-480VAC Optional)
- Dimmable Power Supply (0-10V)
- Power Factor: >0.9
- THD: <20%
- Driver Efficiency: >85%
Qualification
DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified
Example: HLHB1/101/U50
Family LED
Modules / Wattage / Voltage CCT / Optics / Lens / BBU / Controls / Cord Set
HLHB =
Halco Linear
High Bay
1 = 2
2 = 4
3 = 6
101 = 101W
161 = 161W
201 = 201W
241 = 241W
301 = 301W
U = 120-277V
HV = 347-480V
50 = 5000K
Omit = 90°
AI = 45°
Omit = None
FL = Frosted
Lens
Omit = None
EM = Battery
Back Up
Omit = None
MS = Bi-Lev-
el Motion
Sensor
Omit = None
CO61 = 6ft
120V Cord &
L5-15P Plug
CO62 = 6ft
277V Cord &
L7- 15P Plug
Product # Product Code Volts
99986 LHB/MC Motion Control Sensor LSXR 610 HL
10425 HLHB1/WG HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 1 WIRE GUARD SET
10426 HLHB2/WG HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 2 WIRE GUARD SET
10427 HLHB3/WG HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 3 WIRE GUARD SET
10428 HLHB/PMK HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; PENDANT MOUNT KIT
10429 HLHB/FRSTLENS HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 1 & 2 & 3 FROSTED LENS
10431 HLHB/45DOPTIC HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; 45 DEGREE NARROW OPTIC
10432 ASS/DRVR/VEL80170HVHDA ASSEMBLY COMPONENT: 480V DRIVER, OEM MODEL VEL80170HVHDA-10V-35
10433 ASS/DRVR/VEL100240HVHDA ASSEMBLY COMPONENT: 480V DRIVER, OEM MODEL VEL100240HVHDA-10V-1
Performance Table
Product # Product Code Watt Volts CCT CRI Lumen Output Useful Life Dimmable
10419 HLHB1/101U50 101 120-277V 5000K 80 14,721 50,000 0-10V
10420 HLHB2/161U50 161 120-277V 5000K 80 24,953 50,000 0-10V
10421 HLHB2/201U50 201 120-277V 5000K 80 29,628 50,000 0-10V
10422 HLHB3/241U50 241 120-277V 5000K 80 36,200 50,000 0-10V
10423 HLHB3/301U50 301 120-277V 5000K 80 44,167 50,000 0-10V
Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date: